
Program Sem Course Code Course Name Faculty Name Faculty E-mail ID

B. Tech. (Food Technology) 1 CHEM1113 Chemistry Lab Dr. K S R Murthy SRMURTHY@DDN.UPES.AC.IN

B. Tech. (Food Technology) 1 PHYS1121 Physics Lab Dr. Samar Layek samar.layek@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Sc. (Microbiology) 1 BP112RBP Remedial Biology Lab Dr. Tapan Behl tapan.behl@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Sc. (Microbiology) 1 SLLS0101 Living Conversations Rekha Verma rverma@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Sc. (Microbiology) 1 SLLS0102 Learning How to Learn Sunita Bhola SUNITA.BHOLA@DDN.UPES.AC.IN

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 1 BP112RBP Remedial Biology Lab Dr. Tapan Behl tapan.behl@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 1 CHEM1113 Chemistry Lab Dr. K S R Murthy SRMURTHY@DDN.UPES.AC.IN

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 1 HSBT1101 Biotechnology Lab Dr. Nishu Goyal NISHU.GOYAL@DDN.UPES.AC.IN

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 1 PHYS1121 Physics Lab Dr. Samar Layek samar.layek@ddn.upes.ac.in

Bachelor of Pharmacy 1 BP111P Communication skills Lab Dr. Sunita Bhola  SUNITA.BHOLA@DDN.UPES.AC.IN

Bachelor of Pharmacy 1 BP112RBP Remedial Biology Lab Dr. Shardhha Gupta shraddham.gupta@ddn.upes.ac.in

Integrated B.Sc. + M.Sc. (Microbiology) 1 HSCC1015 Science discussion forum Dr. Sandip Nandi sandip.nandi@ddn.upes.ac.in

Integrated B.Sc. + M.Sc. (Microbiology) 1 HSCC1112 Biochemistry and metabolism lab Dr. Sandip Nandi sandip.nandi@ddn.upes.ac.in

Integrated B.Sc. + M.Sc. (Microbiology) 1 SLLS0101 Living Conversations Rekha Verma rverma@ddn.upes.ac.in

Integrated B.Sc. + M.Sc. (Microbiology) 1 SLLS0102 Learning How to Learn Sunita Bhola SUNITA.BHOLA@DDN.UPES.AC.IN

B.Sc. (Clinical Research) 3 SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century PLL Annapurna ANNAPURNA@DDN.UPES.AC.IN

B.Sc. (Food, Nutrition and Dietetics) 3 HSCC2102 Food Chemisty in Nutrition Lab Dr. Divya Rawat DIVYA.RAWAT@DDN.UPES.AC.IN

B.Sc. (Microbiology) 3 SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century PLL Annapurna ANNAPURNA@DDN.UPES.AC.IN

B.Sc. (Food, Nutrition and Dietetics) 5 PROJ3106 Research Project I Dr. Ravinder Kaushik ravinder.kaushik@ddn.upes.ac.in

Exploratory Course

B. Tech. (Food Technology) 3 SOD20B001 Product Sketching & Rendering Nitin Sharma NSHARMA@DDN.UPES.AC.IN

Controller of Examination

Date of Examination -12 Dec. 2022 - 06 Jan. 2023

University of Petroleum & Energy Studies, Dehradun

Office of Controller of Examination                                                                                                                                                     

 Ref: Office of COE /Notice /SOHST /Supple - ODD /Non Theory /Dec /2022-23 /7                                                                                                               Nov 18, 2022                                                                                                                                                            

NOTICE-SOHST 

Supplementary Examination (ODD SEMESTER) Dec 2022

Non Theory Examination 
(Con. Eval./Online/OE/Lab/Projects)

All the students of SOHST, who have applied for Supplementary examination for Non-Theory (labs/ projects/ seminars/ continuous evaluation) Examination 

subjects are hereby  informed that kindly contact concerned faculty in charge as per below mentioned schedule:  


